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online training for PMP

Honor Roll

February 2008

PMP Passed on

2008-02-28
2008-02-27
2008-02-25
2008-02-24
2008-02-23
2008-02-21
2008-02-21
2008-02-20
2008-02-19
2008-02-18
2008-02-16
2008-02-15
2008-02-14
2008-02-14
2008-02-12
2008-02-11
2008-02-11
2008-02-11
2008-02-09
2008-02-08
2008-02-05
2008-02-04
2008-02-04
2008-02-01

First Name

Venkata
Elina
Paul
Prasath Kumar
Patrick
Ricardo
William
Wei
Michael
Colleen
Nikhil
Andrei
Chand
Guirec
Giriprasad
Omar
Yagnesh
Chidubem
Sateesh
Steve
Mukunda
Angelica
Sherif
Rachel L

Country

United States GA
United States NJ
United States TX
Japan

United States MA
United States MD
Canada QC
United States NY
United States FL
Canada NS
United States NJ
United States Ml
Singapore
Netherlands
Singapore
United States MA
United States FL
United Kingdom
United States IL
United States VA
United States OH
United States NC
Canada ON
United States NY




